
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-68146-6932e5e5620b0
December 05, 2025

Tamimi Markets
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX - 31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
Saudi Arabia

Carr-Gottstein Foods CO
6441 C Street
 Anchorage
 Alaska 99518
 United States

Tamimi Markets
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX - 31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
Saudi Arabia

Air SAN FRANCISCO

Saudi Arabia DAMMAM

2025-12-05 **************

************** 065-41038594

*************** **************

Dairy/ Perishable grocery 15476.82lbs United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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SOLD TO: INVOICE NO: UWI2065119
TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY/FZ DATE: 
TAMIMI WAREHOUSE PO NO: 
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX -  31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

SOLD BY:
J.B. Gottstein & Co. 
2125 E 79th Ave
Anchorage AK, 99507

ARTICLE Case ITEM PACK UNIT EXT.
UPC NUMBER QTY LAYER QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE AMT.

21130043750 374248 45 3 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN 8 OZ 12 30.55$      1,374.75$     
21130047901 374249 30 2 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN ROMANO 8 OZ 12 32.82$      984.60$        
21130043767 374247 72 3 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN 3 OZ 12 15.89$      1,144.08$     
21130074105 397216 28 2 LUCERNE CRMR FRENCH VANILLA 32 FZ 12 32.73$      916.44$        
21130074136 397217 28 2 LUCERNE CRMR HAZELNUT 32 FZ 12 32.73$      916.44$        
21130073610 424483 26 2 LUCERNE COTTAGE CHEESE 2% CALCIUM FORTFD 16 OZ 6 10.88$      282.88$        
21130073245 424484 52 4 LUCERNE COTTAGE CHEESE 4% SMALL CURD 16 OZ 6 11.10$      577.20$        
79893122700 397222 15 1 O ORGNC CRMR VANILLA 32 FZ 12 52.05$      780.75$        
21130071913 424156 34 2 LUCERNE MILK LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE HG 6 18.43$      626.62$        
21130071890 424160 32 2 LUCERNE MILK WHOLE VIT D LACTOSE FREE HG 6 18.43$      589.76$        
79893122724 397223 15 1 O ORGNC CRMR SWEET CREAM 32 FZ 12 52.05$      780.75$        
21130045266 363972 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD SWISS 8 OZ 12 26.19$      1,257.12$     
21130049455 382735 45 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD THICK CUT MEX BLND 8 OZ 12 16.91$      760.95$        
21130045174 363933 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MED CHDR 8 OZ 12 20.03$      1,281.92$     
21130043682 397211 14 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE CHIVE&ONION SPREAD 8 OZ 12 15.44$      216.16$        
79893115306 375020 30 1 O ORGNC CHEESE MONTEREY JACK CHUNK 8 OZ 12 42.78$      1,283.40$     
21130043415 388749 20 1 LUCERNE CHEESE AMER SINGLES 16 OZ 12 26.66$      533.20$        
21130048960 374694 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MILD CHDR 8 OZ 12 19.04$      913.92$        
21130048229 363932 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN ROMANO 6 OZ 12 19.24$      1,000.48$     
21130042517 363957 65 5 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD ITALIAN BLND 8 OZ 12 18.01$      1,170.65$     
21130047260 363941 60 4 LUCERNE FOUR CHEESE SHRD MEX BLND 8 OZ 12 17.21$      1,032.60$     
21130048366 374688 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE MED CHDR THIN SLC 6.84 OZ 12 18.35$      880.80$        
21130000142 363983 75 5 LUCERNE CHEESE COLBY JK STICK 10 OZ 12 30.64$      2,298.00$     
21130046034 363936 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD SHARP CHDR 8 OZ 12 20.94$      1,005.12$     
21130043804 397214 20 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE 8 OZ 36 47.23$      944.60$        
21130045198 363982 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD PROVOLONE 8 OZ 12 20.07$      963.36$        
21130163595 392211 26 2 LUCERNE CHEESE SHAVED PRMSN 6 OZ 12 20.21$      525.46$        
21130043057 363946 60 2 LUCERNE CHEESE XSHARP CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 19.37$      1,162.20$     
21130045150 363981 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MOZZ 8 OZ 12 18.63$      894.24$        
21130047291 363931 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN 6 OZ 12 19.05$      990.60$        
21130047611 382739 75 3 LUCERNE CHEESE MED NATURAL CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 17.94$      1,345.50$     
21130044191 363960 60 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD FANCY JACK CHDR 8 OZ 12 17.10$      1,026.00$     
21130043798 397210 14 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE SOFT 8 OZ 12 14.96$      209.44$        
21130044665 363971 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD PPR JK 8 OZ 12 19.77$      1,265.28$     
21130163588 401619 26 2 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD GHOST PEPPER 6 OZ 12 20.71$      538.46$        
21130047338 382741 36 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN TUB 5 OZ 12 21.50$      774.00$        
21130048656 363966 45 3 LUCERNE CHEESE FINE SHRD COLBY JK 8 OZ 12 16.95$      762.75$        
21130047529 363962 60 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MEX 2% 8 OZ 12 18.06$      1,083.60$     
21130047321 382765 24 2 LUCERNE CHEESE GRATED PRMSN TUB 5 OZ 12 21.50$      516.00$        
21130045983 363973 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD COLBY JK 8 OZ 12 19.46$      1,245.44$     
21130048304 363964 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE FINE SHRD TRIPPLE CHDR 8 OZ 12 18.81$      978.12$        
21130043330 363970 40 2 LUCERNE CHEESE AMER SINGLES 12 OZ 12 20.48$      819.20$        
21130048847 374701 60 2 LUCERNE CHEESE XSHARP WHTE CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 19.37$      1,162.20$     
79893408385 384088 20 1 O ORGNC CHEESE GOAT GARLIC AND HERB 4 OZ 12 40.13$      802.60$        
79893401881 387164 19 1 O ORGNC CUBED TOFU 8 OZ 6 12.04$      228.76$        

12/4/2025
4516152982
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SOLD TO: INVOICE NO: UWI2065119
TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY/FZ DATE: 
TAMIMI WAREHOUSE PO NO: 
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX -  31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

SOLD BY:
J.B. Gottstein & Co. 
2125 E 79th Ave
Anchorage AK, 99507

ARTICLE Case ITEM PACK UNIT EXT.
UPC NUMBER QTY LAYER QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE AMT.

12/4/2025
4516152982

2 Temperature Data logger 20.00$      40.00$          
1 Cerificate of Free Sale 140.00$    140.00$        
1 Chamber Stamped and Signed COO 60.00$      60.00$          

TOTALS 1907 119 $41,086.40

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

ALBERTSONS/SAFEWAY  

C/O BANK OF AMERICA, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103

ACCOUNT NO: 1233821073 ROUTING# 121000358  ROUTING# DOM WIRES 026009593

SWIFT CODE INTL WIRES: BOFAUS3N
Remittance Advice should be emailed within one business day of the wire to the following address: nsc.achpaymentdetail@safeway.com

PLEASE INDICATE OUR JB GOTTSTEIN INVOICE # ON YOUR WIRE TRANSFER ADVICE.

SHIPPING INFORMATION:
CARGO BOOKED AS AIRFREIGHT

Carrier: Saudi Arabian Airlines
AWB:06541038594
Flights: SFO- LHR 130 | LHR-DMM 1118
ETD: SFO  Dec 5
ETA: DMM Dec 8
DATA LOGGER:EML252103326 and EML252103327

J.B. Gottstein & Co.

Josh Anderson 

These items are controlled by the U.S Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein 
identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in 

their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations. 
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PACKING LIST
SOLD TO: INVOICE NO: UWI2065119
TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY/FZ DATE:
TAMIMI WAREHOUSE PO NO:
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX -  31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

SOLD BY:
J.B. Gottstein & Co. 
2125 E 79th Ave TERMS: WIRE TRANSFER NET 30 DAYS FROM BOL
Anchorage AK, 99507 FOB: TRACY, CA

ARTICLE Case ITEM PACK COUNTRY OF ORIGIN CASE EXT.

UPC NUMBER QTY LAYER QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE CUBE NET WT.(LB) HS CODE PRODUCTION DATE EXPIRATION DATE

21130043750 374248 45 3 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 16.65 347.85 0406.20.0000 10/16/2025 4/14/2026
21130047901 374249 30 2 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN ROMANO 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 11.4 234.3 0406.20.0000 10/10/2025 4/8/2026
21130043767 374247 72 3 S SEL CHEESE GRATED PARMESAN 3 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 13.68 245.52 0406.20.0000 11/4/2025 4/3/2026
21130074105 397216 28 2 LUCERNE CRMR FRENCH VANILLA 32 FZ 12 UNITED STATES 23.8 705.6 2106.90.6775 11/5/2025 3/5/2026
21130074136 397217 28 2 LUCERNE CRMR HAZELNUT 32 FZ 12 UNITED STATES 22.96 705.6 2106.90.6775 10/26/2025 2/23/2026
21130073610 424483 26 2 LUCERNE COTTAGE CHEESE 2% CALCIUM FORTFD 16 OZ 6 UNITED STATES 5.72 169 0406.10.0000 11/27/2025 1/1/2026
21130073245 424484 52 4 LUCERNE COTTAGE CHEESE 4% SMALL CURD 16 OZ 6 UNITED STATES 11.44 332.8 0406.10.0000 11/27/2025 1/1/2026
79893122700 397222 15 1 O ORGNC CRMR VANILLA 32 FZ 12 UNITED STATES 8.7 367.5 2106.90.6775 11/16/2025 5/15/2026
21130071913 424156 34 2 LUCERNE MILK LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE HG 6 UNITED STATES 19.04 918 0401.10.0000 11/6/2025 1/10/2026
21130071890 424160 32 2 LUCERNE MILK WHOLE VIT D LACTOSE FREE HG 6 UNITED STATES 17.6 896 0401.20.5000 11/8/2025 1/12/2026
79893122724 397223 15 1 O ORGNC CRMR SWEET CREAM 32 FZ 12 UNITED STATES 8.7 367.5 2106.90.6775 11/17/2025 5/16/2026
21130045266 363972 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD SWISS 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.48 312 0406.90.9550 11/13/2025 5/12/2026
21130049455 382735 45 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD THICK CUT MEX BLND 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 17.55 309.15 0406.20.0000 11/12/2025 4/11/2026
21130045174 363933 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MED CHDR 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 17.28 448 0406.90.1000 11/6/2025 5/5/2026
21130043682 397211 14 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE CHIVE&ONION SPREAD 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 3.92 98 0406.10.0000 10/15/2025 3/14/2026
79893115306 375020 30 1 O ORGNC CHEESE MONTEREY JACK CHUNK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 5.4 191.1 0406.20.0000 11/9/2025 5/8/2026
21130043415 388749 20 1 LUCERNE CHEESE AMER SINGLES 16 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 6 256 0406.90.9550 10/28/2025 4/26/2026
21130048960 374694 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MILD CHDR 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 14.88 327.36 0406.90.1000 11/6/2025 5/5/2026
21130048229 363932 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN ROMANO 6 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 20.8 269.88 0406.90.9550 11/3/2025 5/2/2026
21130042517 363957 65 5 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD ITALIAN BLND 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 31.85 390 0406.90.9550 11/10/2025 5/9/2026
21130047260 363941 60 4 LUCERNE FOUR CHEESE SHRD MEX BLND 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 24 408.6 0406.90.9550 11/13/2025 3/13/2026
21130048366 374688 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE MED CHDR THIN SLC 6.84 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.48 273.12 0406.90.1000 11/5/2025 5/4/2026
21130000142 363983 75 5 LUCERNE CHEESE COLBY JK STICK 10 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 25.5 562.5 0406.90.9550 10/30/2025 4/28/2026
21130046034 363936 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD SHARP CHDR 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.96 319.2 0406.90.1000 11/6/2025 3/6/2026
21130043804 397214 20 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE 8 OZ 36 UNITED STATES 9 400 0406.10.0000 10/17/2025 4/15/2026
21130045198 363982 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD PROVOLONE 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.48 319.2 0406.90.9550 11/4/2025 5/3/2026
21130163595 392211 26 2 LUCERNE CHEESE SHAVED PRMSN 6 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 10.4 117 0406.20.0000 11/10/2025 5/9/2026
21130043057 363946 60 2 LUCERNE CHEESE XSHARP CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 10.2 360 0406.90.1000 11/5/2025 5/4/2026
21130045150 363981 48 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD MOZZ 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.48 331.2 0406.90.9550 11/10/2025 4/9/2026
21130047291 363931 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN 6 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 20.8 273 0406.90.9550 11/6/2025 5/5/2026
21130047611 382739 75 3 LUCERNE CHEESE MED NATURAL CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 12.75 487.5 0406.90.1000 11/11/2025 5/10/2026
21130044191 363960 60 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD FANCY JACK CHDR 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 29.4 360 0406.90.9550 11/6/2025 4/5/2026
21130043798 397210 14 1 LUCERNE CREAM CHEESE SOFT 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 3.78 98 0406.10.0000 11/29/2025 4/28/2026
21130044665 363971 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD PPR JK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 16.64 448 0406.90.9550 11/8/2025 5/7/2026
21130163588 401619 26 2 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD GHOST PEPPER 6 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 7.28 117 0406.90.9550 11/5/2025 5/4/2026
21130047338 382741 36 3 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD PRMSN TUB 5 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 17.64 151.2 0406.20.0000 11/20/2025 3/20/2026
21130048656 363966 45 3 LUCERNE CHEESE FINE SHRD COLBY JK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 17.55 309.15 0406.90.9550 11/12/2025 4/11/2026
21130047529 363962 60 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MEX 2% 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 23.4 390 0406.90.9550 11/13/2025 4/12/2026
21130047321 382765 24 2 LUCERNE CHEESE GRATED PRMSN TUB 5 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 11.28 100.8 0406.20.0000 11/29/2025 3/29/2026
21130045983 363973 64 4 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD COLBY JK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 16.64 428.8 0406.90.6500 11/6/2025 5/5/2026
21130048304 363964 52 4 LUCERNE CHEESE FINE SHRD TRIPPLE CHDR 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 22.36 357.24 0406.90.1000 11/11/2025 5/10/2026
21130043330 363970 40 2 LUCERNE CHEESE AMER SINGLES 12 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 9.2 360 0406.30.0000 10/21/2025 4/19/2026
21130048847 374701 60 2 LUCERNE CHEESE XSHARP WHTE CHDR CHUNK 8 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 9.6 382.2 0406.90.1000 11/4/2025 5/3/2026
79893408385 384088 20 1 O ORGNC CHEESE GOAT GARLIC AND HERB 4 OZ 12 UNITED STATES 2.6 60 0406.90.9550 11/20/2025 3/20/2026

12/4/2025
4516152982
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PACKING LIST
SOLD TO: INVOICE NO: UWI2065119
TAMIMI MARKETS COMPANY/FZ DATE:
TAMIMI WAREHOUSE PO NO:
DAMMAM KHOBAR HIGHWAY
PO. BOX -  31802, AL KHOBAR – 31952
ATTN: KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

SOLD BY:
J.B. Gottstein & Co. 
2125 E 79th Ave TERMS: WIRE TRANSFER NET 30 DAYS FROM BOL
Anchorage AK, 99507 FOB: TRACY, CA

ARTICLE Case ITEM PACK COUNTRY OF ORIGIN CASE EXT.

UPC NUMBER QTY LAYER QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE CUBE NET WT.(LB) HS CODE PRODUCTION DATE EXPIRATION DATE

12/4/2025
4516152982

79893401881 387164 19 1 O ORGNC CUBED TOFU 8 OZ 6 UNITED STATES 4.94 171.95 2008.99.7552 11/8/2025 2/6/2026

TOTALS 1,907.00 119.00 15,476.82

SHIPPING INFORMATION:

CARGO BOOKED AS AIRFREIGHT

Carrier: Saudi Arabian Airlines

AWB:06541038594

Flights: SFO- LHR 130 | LHR-DMM 1118

ETD: SFO  Dec 5

ETA: DMM Dec 8

DATA LOGGER:EML252103326 and EML252103327

J.B. Gottstein & Co.

Josh Anderson 
Director of Sales

These items are controlled by the U.S Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to 
any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations. 
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